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For your masterpicce Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

NASSAU, BAHAMAS

KEY LARGO, FLORIDA

28 CrdiaLane

85 Port ew Providence

$1,300,000 Property ID | 39406  $7,995,000 MLS ID | 1817
SIRbahamas.com oceanreefclubsir.com

Damianos Sotheby’s International Realty Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty

Craig Pinder Patti Furneaux

Craig.Pinder@SIRbahamas.com +1242.457.2282  patti@oceanreefclubsir.com +1305.367.2027

KEY LARGO, FLORIDA NEW YORK, NEW YORK

T [

38 Marlin Lane, Unit B Park Avenue South Penthouse Pavilion
$3,900,000 MLS ID | 1872  $30,000,000

oceanreefclubsir.com 240parkavesouthph.com

Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty Sotheby's International Realty East Side Manhattan Brokerage

Helena Morton Nikki Field Benjamin Pofcher
helena@oceanreefclubsir.com +1305.367.2027  nikki.field@sothebyshomes.com +1212.606.7669

NEW YORK, NEW YORK NEW YORK, NEW YORK

sl §BRan~ i u
351 East 51st Street, PH 8 565 Broome Street, N16B
$27,950,000 WEB ID | 00114113 $50,000/month
sothebyshomes.com sothebyshomes.com
Sotheby's International Realty East Side Manhattan Brokerage Sotheby's International Realty Downtown Manhattan Brokerage
Elizabeth L. Sample Brenda S. Powers  Rachel Rivkind ~ Jeremy V. Stein
Elizabeth.Sample@sothebyshomes.com +1917.364.2371  Jeremy.Stein@sothebyshomes.com +1212.431.2427
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